SMKDS-114
Housing
Die-formed heavy-gauge
cold rolled steel.
Cover
Snap-on type to simplify installation.
Two covers are
used for 30-watt tandem and

	 •	 Starter KO
	 •	 Convenience outlet KO.
Ordering Information
Please call 877-257-5841 for price and
delivery.
KDS Sidemount 3-Light
3 1/8"
2"
Catalog No Lamps Lamp
Type
Length Body Center
Bracket (QTY)
Cover (QTY) End (QTY)
SMKDS-114 1,2,3 T8 15” SMKDS-114B KDS-114C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDS-115 1,2,3 T8 18” SMKDS-115B KDS-115C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDS-120 1,2,3 T8 24” SMKDS-120B KDS-120C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDS-130 1,2,3 T8 36” SMKDS-130B KDS-130C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDS-140 1,2,3 T8 48” SMKDS-140B KDS-140C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDS-130T* 2,4,6 T8 72” SMKDS-130TB* SMKDSCTR (1) KDS-130C (2) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDS-140T* 2,4,6 T8 96” SMKDS-140TB* SMKDSCTR (1) KDS-140C (2) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDST5-120 1,2 T5 22.34” SMKDST5-120B KDST5-120C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDST5-130 1,2 T5 34.15” SMKDST5-130B KDST5-130C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDST5-140 1,2 T5 45.96” SMKDST5-140B KDST5-140C (1) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDST5-130T* 2,4 T5 68.3” SMKDST5-130TB* SMKDSCTR (1) KDST5-130C (2) SMKDSE (2)
SMKDST5-140T* 2,4 T5 92” SMKDST5-140TB* SMKDSCTR (1) KDST5-140C (2) SMKDSE (2)
*Note: “T” — Tandem option
15”
18”
24”